
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS/CLOSURES 

The VFS Global Denmark Visa Application Centre in Serbia will close for business on the following 
public holidays in 2021: 
 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 2021 

01 January Friday First day of New Year 

02 January Saturday Second day of New Year 

07 January Thursday Christmas Day 

15-16 February   Monday/Tuesday 
 Statehood Day of Republic of 

Serbia 

02-05 April Friday-Monday 
 Easter Holidays (Gregorian 

calendar) 

30 April Friday  Good Friday 

01- 03 May Saturday-Monday  Easter Holidays 

01- 04 May Saturday-Tuesday  International Labor Day 

11 November Thursday Armistice Day 



24 December   Friday Christmas Eve(Gregorian calendar) 

31 December Friday  New Year’s Eve 

 


